



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

2026:RJ-JD:17583-DB

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 516/2020

Sunil Kumar

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 702/2020

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 716/2020

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 70/2021

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 209/2021

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 210/2021

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 211/2021

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 213/2021

For Appellant(s),
through V.C.

: Mr. Aniket Tater

For Respondent(s)

: None

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS**

Order

01/02/2022

List on 22.02.2022.

By Order

Court Master