



2026:RJ-JD:17583-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 516/2020

Sunil Kumar

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 702/2020

Ganpat Ram

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 716/2020

Ravindra Vishnoi

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 70/2021

Dinesh Kumar

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 209/2021

Kuldeep Bishnoi

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 210/2021

Sunil Kumar

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 211/2021

Pradeep Bishnoi



[SAW-516/



2026:RJ-JD:17583-DB

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 213/2021

Suresh Godara

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek mehta

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

09/10/2025

On request of counsel for the appellant, list the matter after four weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

104-111nitin/-